
 
  

The Week Altar Servers Sacristans/MC Lectors Song Leaders Ushers Media 

5/6/2023 

6:00 P.M. 

(Sat.) 

V’Kesha Adams Silia Erilis 
Hilda Celestine 

Yvonne Freeman 
Allan Harrigan 

Osborne Casey 
Jean Dragin 

Alleyne Thomas 
Johnathan Davis 

5/7/2023 

7:30 A.M. 
Gabrielle Baa 

Judena Valmyr 
Beulah Babulal 

Monique Ferrell 
Earlyn Casimir 

Gloria Callwood 

Patsy Grell 

Fleur Richards 

Orville Rouse 

Vincia St. Jean 

Allison Callwood 

5/7/2023 

10:00 A.M. 

S’amythia Henley 

Kaitlin La Place 
Austin Walters 

Felicita Richards 
Myrna Van Beverhoudt 

Jeaniyah Andrew 

Ferdinand Isaac 
Diane Tyson 

Carmen White 

Wens Augustine  

5/7/2023 

5:00 P.M. 
Berson By 

Sandrine Joseph 
Julio Comperè     

       
5/13/2023 

6:00 P.M. 

(Sat.) 

Kaitlin La Place Austin Walters 
Chevell Simeon 
Helena Enrique 

Allan Harrigan 
Osborne Casey 

Jean Dragin 
Alleyne Thomas 

Pierre Joseph 

5/14/2023 

7:30 A.M. 

Sandrine Joseph 
V’Kesha Adams 

Austin Walters 
Agnes Nicholas 

Ilma St. Louis-Gumbs 
Gloria Callwood 

Paula Luke 
Orville Rouse 

Vincia St. Jean 
Viola Williams 

Berticia Toussaint 

5/14/2023 

10:00 A.M. 
Berson By 

Gabrielle Baa 
Francesca Alcendor 

Mona Bedminster 
Ursula Prosper 

Jeaniyah Andrew 
Ferdinand Isaac 

Diane Tyson 
Carmen White 

Jadine Davis 

5/14/2023 

5:00 P.M. 
Geraldo Laurent 

Berson By 
Julio  Comperè     

       

Holy Family Church 
Liturgical Master Schedule/ is the Liturgical Color 

May 2023 
“Whatever, you do, work at it with all your 

heart, as working for the Lord, not for human masters.” Colossians 3:23 
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Holy Family Church 
Liturgical Master Schedule/ and RED are the Liturgical Colors 

May 2023 

The Week Altar Servers Sacristans/MC Lectors Song Leaders Ushers Media 

5/20/2023 

6:00 P.M. 

 

Berson By Silia Erilis 
Olga McBean 

Suzanne Adrien 
Allan Harrigan 

Osborne Casey 
Jean Dragin 

Alleyne Thomas 
Johnathan Davis 

5/21/2023 

7:30 A.M. 

 

Judena Valmyr 
Kaitlin La Place 

Julio Comperè 
Noreen Joseph 
Agnes Nicholas 

Gloria Callwood 

Patsy Grell 
Paula Luke 

Orville Rouse 
Viola Williams 

Keithford Francis 

5/21/2023 

10:00 A.M. 

 

Geraldo Laurent 
Sandrine Joseph 

Austin Walters CCD Program CCD Program 
Ferdinand Isaac 

Diane Tyson 
Carmen White 

CCD Program 

5/21/2023 

5:00 P.M. 

 

Geraldo Laurent 
Sandrine Joseph 

Silia Erilis     

       
5/27/2023 

6:00 P.M. 

Red 

Geraldo Laurent Julio Comperè 
Helena Enrique 
Olga McBean 

Allan Harrigan 
Osborne Casey 

Jean Dragin 
Alleyne Thomas 

Pierre Joseph 

5/28/2023 

7:30 A.M. 

Red 

Gabrielle Baa 
V’Kesha Adams 

Silia Erilis 
Bridget Toussaint 

Pierre Joseph 
Gloria Callwood 

Patsy Grell 
Fleur Richards 
Vincia St. Jean 
Viola Williams 

Allison Callwood 

5/28/2023 

10:00 A.M. 

Red 

S’smythia Henley 
Kaitlin La Place 

Francesca Alcendor 
St. Vincent de Paul 

Society 
St. Vincent de Paul 

Society 
St. Vincent de Paul 

Society 
Jadine Davis 

5/28/2023 

5:00 P.M. 

Red 

Berson By 
Geraldo Laurent 

Julio Comperè     

       


